
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

SYCAMORE SANITARY SEWER INTERCEPTOR MAINTENANCE ACCESS - PHASE 1
CONTRACT NO. 8250
DATE: 8/23/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 240, 275

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $142,000.00

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $148,318.00 OK

Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc. $160,657.00 OK

R.G. Huston Co., Inc. $172,886.05 OK

 


