
CONTRACT NO.  8250
DATE: 8/23/2018

Greener 
Valley 

Landscaping, 
Inc.

R.G. Huston 
Co., Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 $300.00 $250.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS 1.00 $7,201.27 $7,201.27 $12,000.00 $34,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT  - C.Y. 183.00 $34.00 $6,222.00 $30.00 $24.00
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS 
NON WOVEN - SY 235.00 $5.00 $1,175.00 $5.00 $1.50
20201 - FILL BORROW - TON 220.00 $18.00 $3,960.00 $25.00 $21.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON 205.00 $45.00 $9,225.00 $30.00 $12.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY 1622.00 $4.00 $6,488.00 $5.00 $7.20
20228 - MEDIUM RIPRAP - GLACIAL 
FIELD STONE - TON 150.00 $90.00 $13,500.00 $70.00 $60.25
20233 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE 
HR  - SY 403.00 $10.00 $4,030.00 $5.00 $3.00
20401 - CLEARING - ID 40.00 $30.00 $1,200.00 $30.00 $30.00
20406 - GRUBBING - ID 40.00 $30.00 $1,200.00 $20.00 $30.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - 
EACH 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $530.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LS 1.00 $700.00 $700.00 $200.00 $750.00
21018 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - PROVIDE, 
INSTALL & MAINTAIN - LF 236.00 $7.00 $1,652.00 $8.00 $7.00
21019 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - REMOVE 
& RESTORE - LF 236.00 $1.00 $236.00 $4.00 $1.00
21021 - SILT FENCE – COMPLETE - LF 100.00 $29.00 $2,900.00 $10.00 $34.00
21055 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D 
HYBRID - COMPLETE - EACH 7.00 $260.00 $1,820.00 $50.00 $260.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I 
URBAN TYPE A - SY 1480.00 $2.00 $2,960.00 $2.25 $2.00
21073 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS II, 
TYPE C - ORGANIC - SY 470.00 $4.50 $2,115.00 $3.00 $4.50
30142 - TYPE B SLURRY - CY 28.00 $270.00 $7,560.00 $140.00 $257.00

COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 - TON 120.00 $26.00 $3,120.00 $30.00 $26.20
50425 - 48 INCH X 76 INCH TYPE I 
HERCP STORM SEWER PIPE - LF 40.00 $387.31 $15,492.40 $400.00 $505.70
50426 - 53 INCH X 83 INCH TYPE I 
HERCP STORM SEWER PIPE - LF 88.00 $453.26 $39,886.88 $500.00 $547.40
90030 - TEMPORARY FENCING   
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - LF 200.00 $5.00 $1,000.00 $8.00 $5.00
90031 - STORM/STREAM CONTROL - LS 1.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $16,000.00 $650.00
90032 - SEEDING - NO MOW TURF - SY 1314.00 $2.85 $3,744.90 $1.50 $2.85
90033 - SEEDING - NATIVE  SEED MIX - 
SY 408.00 $4.25 $1,734.00 $2.00 $4.25
90034 - BRUSHING - SY 861.00 $2.55 $2,195.55 $8.00 $2.55
90035 - ORGANICS HAULING AND 
DISPOSAL - CY 40.00 $25.00 $1,000.00 $50.00 $24.00
29 Items Totals $148,318.00 $160,657.00 $172,886.05

Speedway Sand & Gravel, 
Inc.

SYCAMORE SANITARY SEWER INTERCEPTOR MAINTENANCE ACCESS - PHASE 1

PAGE 1 of 1


