CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Confracts

Contract No.: 8250

Contract Name:  Sycamore Sanitary Sewer Interceptor Maintenance Access - Phase 1
Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Contract Value: $148,318.00

i accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Malling addresses of the subcontractors are atached.

{ agree that! am fully mesponsible for the acts and omissions of the subsontractors and |undemstand that the Cily’s approval does not create
any contrectual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, If during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the Clty Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontracior(s). In those hsiances where the amended list inwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, 1 shall ako obtah the
approva of the Department of Civil Rights.

Chack as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Ve:fua 30:?‘;;,:&{ wee | mae | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apggxe \

JR's Landscaping Seeding, Matting 10,83 $16,061 | [ [ | Kl YONDONA | O 1%

Mol Construction Clear & Grub 310 $4,595 ([ O1OIKAYONON | O

Neil Schlough Truck | Hauling 3.771$ 5595 | [1 0O RyOnNOnNa | [0
OojgjovoNgan 0 0
O O070vondna O] 0O
OO{0(0OvyONONna | O O
OO0 |OvOsdOna | O 0O
OoioiOvOsOn O 0O
O 0jof{0OvOs0On 0O 0O
O 010 (0vOnOn 0O O
O01010v0OnOn 0O 0O
O0(00vOnO O 0

17.70 O/0(010vONONa | O] O
Tota§26;252:45 494251 00
Date Submited: September 24, 2018 Slghed: /7%{ N AL @@WW
Wﬁg USE ONLY
4 App roved : Disapproved [ Approved in Part
EE:Z] % of contractis subcontracted
Date: d 0/;////5’ Signed: L 5 /4
Robert £ #hillips, P.E., City Engineer
Dt Conbrar Vst Compley vortte BV =
Gonsirucion Ofgs Fa Spesdeciy S ahd 7 Gea

LOAT chwwn 2 ogﬂ’/““&“




