CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT
WISCONSIN LOCAL COMMITTEE

Is this report an Amendment?  YES @

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION
Name of Committee |Friends of David Hoffert

Address 2006 Monroe St
City, State, ZIP Madison, WI 53711 OFFICE USE ONLY

- —

r - ™ -‘;
\-N.\-\ d

Please check if address is different than previously reported

NAME OF REPORT Jan 20__ Continuing Pre-Primary 2019 @ Fall Special
July 20__ Continuing  Pre-election 20__ Spring Fall Special
September 20__ Continuing

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS Column A Column B Audited Totals
1. RECEIPTS This Period YTD Office Use Only
A. Contributions including Loans from Individuals 3 211095 | $ 2,110.95 :
B. Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) $ - $ -
C. Other Income and Commercial Loans $ - $ -
TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add totals from 1A, 1B, and 1C) $ 211095 | $ 2,110.95
2. DISBURSEMENTS
A. Gross Expenditures $ 1,45868 | $ 1,458.68
B. Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out) $ ~ $ -
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (Add totals from 2A and 2B) | $ 1,458.68 | $ 1,458.68
CASH SUMMARY
Cash Balance at Beginning of Report $ 2,821.91
Total Receipts 3 2,110.95
Subtotal $ 4,932.86
Total Disbursements $ 1,458.68
CASH BALANCE AT END OF REPORT $ 3,474.18
INCURRED OBLIGATIONS (at close of period) $ 2,000.00
LOANS (at close of period) $ -
1 certify that I have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Candidate or Treasurer 'Signature of Candidate or Treasurer Date
| | émﬂj Hefpuit 2/5/207
David Hoffert Email Daytime Phone
Ifriendsofdavidhoffert@gmail.com 608-358-6954

NOTE: The information on this form is required by ss. 11.0204, 11.0304, 11.0404, 11.0504, 11.0604, 11.0804, 11.0904, Wis. Stats.
Failure to provide the information may subject you to the penalties of s5.11.1400, 11.1401, Wis. Stats.

Print the completed report and file with your local clerk or election commission by the filing deadline.
ETHCF-2LE (01/16)



slenpiAlpu] wouy sueo Buipnjou) suolngLuo)

elew

BL €28
Ssadaa

V-1 3TNA3IHOS

HayoH piaeq Jo spusli4

61702 610z ¢ | 1sAieuy Aorod] vozes| 1 uosipejp =N eo08g9y 18BuBID[61/£0/20 sn|gpy
pue weiboiy slowwos ¥ Lyz
00°001 0000l $ Jossajoid| LL2eS| IM uosipely| 1S uosiayer Ligl [eBYDIN WMS61/£0/20 an|gioy
00°052 0006z ¢| wwswdopasg| Lises| 1 UOSIPBIN| 1S U|OUIT LOLL sewoy | JyefaNn|61/10/20
ajejsy [eay
00°0S 0005 $ lesoneaing| G1L286[ IM uosipep ia peyo eddny|6L/LE/L0 anigioy
2JOUS 1SOM 919
00°0S 0005 $ 1sAleuy| Lrzeg| 1M uosipeiN| oAy sehe) 02ZZ uoser Joung|eL/Le/L0 an|gy
000§ 0005 $ sles3 [eay| L8| 1M uosipejy| oAy saho) el suuy uosio|61/4Z/10 SOA
00001 0000L $] paAoidwz ioN| Liseg| 1M uosipep| }S uosIpel 202 [oBYOIN Henislel/9z/L0 an|giy
00°0S 000 $ Joyeay| L12e5] IM uosipe| 1S swepyglle weiH Jawen|eL/9z/Lo | (0100060)
weiboly
JoAID
auq
siojeay
00°0S 000 $ pamad| LS| IM uosipepy| 1S |lepuRID 819 Yiegezilg 1esanum|6L/92/10
00°00L 0000L $ pamey| e2056| vo jenbog| seueumi g/g ejaly uosuyor|61/92/L0
0002 0002 ¢ sul yL2e6[ 1M uosipep Aepn Aespur] Jswwe|61/2zZ/10 an|gioy
OljeolUNWLIOY Angpns gops
00'08L 0008L $ foutopv| L1285] 1M uosipeiy any Hap frepuep|6L/02/10
UMET JSBM 8112
00°0S 0005 $ pamey| L1/eg| 1M uosipei| 1S MOIPOOAA GOL jenuies uosuyor|6L/9L/10
000l 000L $ Islleadg] LLses| IMm uosipep G0T# ueybepy ss04|61/80/10 an|gioy
eoueinssy|- 1S Aemus|o) gz/
Aiend
6102 6102 $ pamay| Li1zes] Im uosipey| 18 Aobain 0z.2 elpueg }es|6L/20/10 anigloy
00°001 0000l $ 002] 9Z.£5| 1M uosipey BNy noog Molusay|61/20/10 sn|goy
8sIH UBA 6022
0052 00sz  $ Asuwionvy| vose5] IMm uosipepy| 1s abBpapny el uepJop g801|61/20/10 anigioy
00°0§ 0005 $ Jautel] | €6GES| IM BUOJSA Repn essijy AgaiAq|6L/L0/10 an|goy
3O




slenpiAlpu| wouy sueoT} Buipnjou] suonngLuoD

Jadsold g 119

aa

V-1 31NA3HOS

HSJOH piAe( jo spusli

6L°0¢ 61°0¢ paisy| LLLEG] IM Binqyoy4 1S [B1S9Y 8¢/6 oer pusuilel/y0/20 anigy
000G 0005 8SINN| LL2EG] IM uosipeiN P auer aelqeys|el/v0o/eo angoy
pals)sibay uowiwes) N 2001
00°001 00001 1IsAleuy| 216eG| IM[Spunopy anig ai Breso Z13|61/20/20 an|gy
2oL pY AJunod gL /01
00°0S8¢ 00°05¢ (sueg) Joumo| e85 1M uosipen Aepp SuUYyo sunuo4|61/€0/20 an|giy
ssauisng BUOUNBAA 8112
6L°02 6102 IO [B100S] 0L06L| Vd| Imey ulig] oAy uabies JGe eliel Zinoweiqy|61/c0/20 anigpy
00°0% 0009 paiged] LL/EGl IM uosipep 1S pPIoPdId 029 uuy]  UOS[IAA BljSABr|6L/S0/20 anjgpy
00'6Z 00°62 YINOL LLZEG] IM uosipeiy 1S PUNON e L Rey weag|61/£0/20 anigioy
00'002 00002 Joyalidl ¥1066] VO ouiadng Id JSUIN €0E01L UBULION ZAowelqyis L/c0/20 anigioy
[BOIUYD® |
00001 00001 Joaaa| $0.¢S8] IM uosipep OAY JBlIIN 02G Asyeg uoswelqyi6L/co/co an|gioy
aAgnoexXg
6l°0¢ 6i°0¢ pasisd] LLLES] IN uosipe|n BAY BIYUAD YosiiH|61/€0/20 an|goy




salnjipuadxy ss0i5)

v-¢ 3TNA3HOS

12'88L Burey pue Buguud Jejie aual srzes| Im uosipeiy Aepp piofiepn L2Le seoineg [eubid 3 Juld siiepnl61/70/20
96°8¢ saa4 Buissaoold pied upaid| #pL2o| vIN 3jnswog jesl)g Jawwing 99¢ S8DIAIeg [BOIUYOS ] aN|gIoY|6L/20/20
000§ Jesielpung 10} syoeug| L1L/EG| IM uosipely BAY saka) £e6l UOSLUO sUUY16L/.2/1L0 SBA
00°00S (21 Kenuged) ssomusg| vies| IM uosipe BAY sunig 66LY sysuues uslivl6L/L2/L0
Buninsuo) wswsabeueyy ublreduen
1784 s994 Buissadoid psed Hpa1o| vLzo] vIN sjjinswiog joang Jslulwng 99¢ S9IAISS [BOIUYDR ) 8Nn|giovi6L/L2/1L0
ccsl sieslelpun Joj sbejaweN| co/c5| IM uosipey Repn olepiiiH 052 1ebuel |6L/v2/L0
‘BuISSBAUBYD) 10} SISULIBAA PUBH
sl's sa94 Buissadold psed wpaid| ¥¥120| YN 3l|inBWog jo84g Jowwng g9¢ S9VIAISS [BOILYDR | anidioY|6L/EL/L0
16°C s994 buissesold pied upaid] vrLeo| vin sliinewog jeahs BUIWING 99¢ S92IAIRG {BOIUUOS ] aNigIoY]61/90/10
089l Buisseaue) Joy spseoqdiiof 5025 IM uosipeiy Aepn slepliiH 06/ 18BIel 61/70/10
£o'ee s994 Bulssadold pied upaid| vi12o| VIN ajjinswios }984g Jsluwing 99¢ SJUAISG [BOIUYDS | 8NnIgiov|6L/L0/L0

HeyoH piAe( Jo spusli4



$
$
$
$
$
$
. $
$
$
$
$
$
$

000002 00°005% 00°0%

00°005°'2$

seoinieg Bunihsuop| v12e5
wswabeueyy ubiedwen

IM

uosipeyy

DAY sUNnIYg 6611

Spsuues Us|v|81L/22/60

sueo Buipnjoxg suoneBiigo painou)

V-€ 3TNA3HOS

HayoH piaeq Jo spusliy




